
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 21 FEB 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AQ

2 BA

3 MR

4 SH

5 SA

6 AN

7 MZ

8 RZ

9 RA

 03:33
 09:46
 17:49

 2.7
 0.9
 2.4PORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

Ship Name PQA RegNo Nationality Loading Port Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- DA CUI YUN 

M.V- SIBI 

M.V- CMA CGM OTELLO 

M.V- SPIKE 

M.T- AMAGI GALAXY 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- UOG HARRIET G 

M.V- CL SHANGGAO 

 166.50

 155.20

 334.07

 199.86

 159.03

 105.00

 229.00

 199.00

COSCO SAEED

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

GM SHIPPING
OPERATION

35460

35453

35482

35445

35485

24826

35471

35483

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PHOSPHORIC
ACID

 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

26313

1124

334

1300

50617

NIL

1516

5239

21730

20064

1000

3633

124

2616

NIL

1128

NIL

NIL

1527

2476

NIL

8000

631

59

8001

5818

NO WORK

34595

30227

RZ / BA

SA

MR / SH

ML

MR / SR

SG

AM / SL

MJ

19/02

16/02

19/02

18/02

20/02

28/06

19/02

19/02

   :40

 19:10

 16:50

 14:45

 19:50

  7:00

 14:45

 17:00

2093

1359

58618

7345

3992

39834

59957

20/02/25

21/02/25

 12:05

  7:05

Arrived on Agent   Terminal 
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LOA

180

180

186

229

183

182

190

177

183

144

178

164

171

146

M.V- CS SATIRA 

M.T- ASIA LIBERTY 

M.T- KATSUYAMA 

M.V- KANKO MARU 

M.T- HANSA OSLO 

M.T- VITALITY 

M.V- SSI VICTORY 

M.T- ASIA UNITY 

M.T- EMMA GRACE 

M.T- GOLDEN CURL 

M.V- TEAM VIEW 

M.T- DOLPHIN 08 

M.V- MARIAM 

M.T- THETIS LEONA 

6.4

9.7

9.2

12.65

9.9

10

6.4

9.7

9.4

9.4

6.6

9.1

5.5

9.9

35409

35446

35461

35464

35466

35467

35470

35473

35477

35478

35479

35480

35484

35486

31/01/25

10/02/25

15/02/25

15/02/25

15/02/25

15/02/25

16/02/25

17/02/25

18/02/25

18/02/25

18/02/25

19/02/25

19/02/25

20/02/25

 16:30

 16:00

 09:24

 12:42

 19:42

 21:30

 22:15

 0 :42

 17:30

 19:48

 22:48

 10:18

 22:20

 22:45

STAR SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA TRADE SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

BAHAMAS

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

ST VIN GRE

SINGAPORE

RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Export

Import

PQA

INDONESIA

KINDLA

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

PQA

INDONESIA

ARGENTINA

INDONESIA

PQA

INDONESIA

PQA

INDONESIA

33000

29954

24977

64600

31500

30242

38450

27000

14323

16000

18000

14624

26250

18000

Commodity/Unit

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Draf Aft
(Meters)

FAP

LCT

LCT

FAP

LCT

LCT

M/W

LCT

LCT

LCT

FAP

LCT

FAP

LCT
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M.V- ONE READINESS 1

Ship Name

21-FEB-25  12:00 CONTAINERS OCEAN NETWORK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

8

14

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SPIKE  will sail from FAP @ 07:05 hrs (MZ)

2 M.T- UOG HARRIET G  will sail from FOTCO @ 12:00 hrs (SH),(SL)

3 M.T- BW INTEGRITY  will shift from PQEPT @ 14:30 hrs (AR),(MJ)

4 M.V- SIBI  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:30 hrs (SA)

5 M.V- CL SHANGGAO  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (ML)

6 M.T- ASIA LIBERTY  will berth to LCT @ 09:45 hrs (MJ)

7 M.V- CS SATIRA  will berth to FAP @ 10:00 hrs (AQ)

8 M.V- ONE READINESS  will berth to QT2-II @ 15:00 hrs (RZ),(ML)

9 M.V- MARIAM  will berth to M/W-II @ 20:30 hrs (MR),(BA)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7756

9526

1632
3560

3493

39

3460

2089
708

412

665

964

85
329

369

275

35362

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 997 TOTAL 1037 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- CMA CGM OTELLO 

M.T- SEA LEGEND 

35482

35439

1

2

QT2-II

LCT

20-02-2025

20-02-2025

1205

1235


